May 2020 Retirees

First Name
Scott
Mark
Theresa
Timothy
David
Mathew
John
Bill
David
Augusta
Ronald
Ronald
Michael
Daniel
Richard
Vanetta
Gregory
Timothy
Robert W.
Matthew J.
Jerry
Alvin
Timothy
Carressa
Michael
Joseph
William
Lorenzo
Myron
Gail
Josephine
John
Laurita
Stephen
Karen
Luis

Last Name
Ahern
Akana
Almanza
Bagdon
Brown
Cadman
Capparelli
Caro
Choi
Cotton
Day
Dybas
Garza
Gillespie
Haljean
Hines
Jones
Kusinski
Larson
Lipman
Luke
Moore
Moriarty
Northcross
Nowaczyk
Ozog
Ruhl
Sandoval
Seltzer
Sizemore
Stinson
Watson
Williams
Wojcik
Wojcikowski
Zambrano

Rank
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Detective
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Sergeant
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Officer
Sergeant
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Officer
Detective
Officer
Officer

Unit/Dist.
009
704
193
620
620
005
541
010
018
603
603
008
541
630
376
050
005
016
022
124
020
603
143
022
177
016
050
181
277
114
019
121
051
384
005
542

Yrs.

26
29
27
29
26
22
33
33
25
20
29
24
27
33
28
29
23
29
25
25
29
26
24
22
34
34
29
34
29
31
22
28
30
22
23
26



