May 2020 Retirees				
First Name	Last Name	Rank	Unit/Dist.	Yrs.
Scott	Ahern	Officer	009	26
Mark	Akana	Officer	704	29
Theresa	Almanza	Officer	193	27
Timothy	Bagdon	Detective	620	29
David	Brown	Detective	620	26
Mathew	Cadman	Officer	005	22
John	Capparelli	Detective	541	33
Bill	Caro	Officer	010	33
David	Choi	Officer	018	25
Augusta	Cotton	Detective	603	20
Ronald	Day	Detective	603	29
Ronald	Dybas	Officer	008	24
Michael	Garza	Officer	541	27
Daniel	Gillespie	Detective	630	33
Richard	Haljean	Officer	376	28
Vanetta	Hines	Officer	050	29
Gregory	Jones	Officer	005	23
Timothy	Kusinski	Sergeant	016	29
Robert W.	Larson	Sergeant	022	25
Matthew J.	Lipman	Sergeant	124	25
Jerry	Luke	Officer	020	29
Alvin	Moore	Officer	603	26
Timothy	Moriarty	Sergeant	143	24
Carressa	Northcross	Officer	022	22
Michael	Nowaczyk	Officer	177	34
Joseph	Ozog	Sergeant	016	34
William	Ruhl	Officer	050	29
Lorenzo	Sandoval	Detective	181	34
Myron	Seltzer	Officer	277	29
Gail	Sizemore	Officer	114	31
Josephine	Stinson	Officer	019	22
John	Watson	Officer	121	28
Laurita	Williams	Officer	051	30
Stephen	Wojcik	Detective	384	22
Karen	Wojcikowski	Officer	005	23
Luis	Zambrano	Officer	542	26